BERKELEY

Tuesday, October 1
Wednesday, October 2
Wednesday, October 23
Wednesday, November 6

Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December1
Wednesday, December 4
Wednesday, December 18
Wednesday, January 8
Sunday, January 19
Tuesday, January 21
Wednesday, January 22
Wednesday, January 29
Wednesday, February 5
Wednesday, February 12
Thursday, March 20
Friday, March 21
Thursday, March 27

Event Descriptions:

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

K-8 Admissions Events Calendar

2024-2025 Admissions Applications Open

K-8 Open House (1310 University Avenue)

K-8 Virtual Information Session

K-8 Open House (1310 University Avenue)

Priority and Early Action Application Deadline
*Priority (siblings of current students)

*Early Action (applicants receive fee discount)
IFT Applications for Early Action/Priority Due

K-8 Open House (1310 University Avenue)
K-8 Virtual Information Session

K-8 Open House (1310 University Avenue)
K-8 Standard Admissions Applications Due
K-8 Standard IFT Applications Due

Kindergarten Child Visit Group A (8am-12p)
Kindergarten Child Visit Group B (8am-12p)
Kindergarten Child Visit Group C (8am-12p)
Kindergarten Child Visit Group D (8am-12p)
K-8 Standard Admissions Decisions Sent
K-8 New Family Welcome Social

K-8 Enrollment Decisions and Contracts Due

Open Houseevents are held during school hours. Guided by student ambassadors, visitors will
explore the campus before joining classrooms to observe our child-centered teachingin

action. RSVP required to attend.

Information Sessions are faculty-led virtual events. Visitors will connect with our teaching and
leadership teams, and have the opportunity to ask specific questions about our curriculum,
learning outcomes, student support, student life, and more.

New Family Welcome Social is an adult-only social held for prospective families following
admission. Admitted families are invited to join us for an evening of food, connection, and fun.

Kindergarten Child Visits are half-day events. Prospective students applying for kindergarten
will spend the morning in our kindergarten classroom while parents connect with current

families and alums.

1st-8th Grade Shadow Days are full-day events (Ist and 2nd grade half-day). Prospective
students will spend the day with their peer grade (6th grade applicants will shadow with 6th
grade) to get to experience a day as a TBS student. Admission assessments are proctored

during the Shadow Day.



